
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by " ListeningPost and War Review)7.0 Local news service

_ 7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: Symphony
programmeStudio vocalist: Ada Allan (con-tralto)Lambert and London PhilharmonicOrchestra,"Fra Diavolo" Overture . Auber

7.40 Robert Couzinou (baritone),"Sowing"’"Voice of the Oaks"
Go

"The Song of the Nations"
Casadesus

7.51 Rachmaninoff (piano) and Phila-
delphia ee Orchestra,Concerto No.2 inC Minor, Op. 18

Rachmaninoff8.24 From the Studio: Ada Allan (con-tralto
Songs by Hugo Wolf:
"Wandering""The Gardener"
"On Gazing at an Old Painting""Modest Heart’

8.34 Kurtz and London Philharmonic
Orchestra,"Aurora’s Wedding" Ballet Music
Tchaikovski, arr. Diaghilef

$8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!i with Commentary
9.26 Elgar, and London Symphony Or-

ublier

chestra,
Symphonic |Study, "Falstaff","eoar10. 0 Repetition Talks from the
Overseas

10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

4 Y (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. $ p.m. Variety6. Dinner music
‘Ze ° After dinner music8. 0 "Grand City"8.15 Variety8.45 "The Adventures of Marco Polo"9.0 More variety9.30 "Gus Gray"9.45 "Hotel Revue"
10. O Popular classical recitals10.30 Close downGy ae
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS41.0 For My Lady: Traditional Folk
Songs, Folk Songs of Ireland

11.20 ‘Health in the Home: An Enemy|Within "
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session (final forterm
&. O Children’s session
6.16 Dance Orchestras on the Air6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review

6.45 "Billy Bunter of Greyfrairs"7.0 After dinner music
30 Orchestras and Ballads, Introducing
.* Mrs. Alma Petrie | (soprano)8.0 "The Old

8.25 eae and the World Laughs withou
8.45 ‘ Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.256 Organola, presenting Donald Thorne
ee Dancing timeClose down0.0
B2D) Ae
Op.m. Tea-time tunesThe Presbyterian Hour
"T’'m in a Dancing Mood!"
Compositions by George Gershwin
Variety
Celebrity artists’ programme
Swing session
Close down
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‘These are correct as we to
press. rrerrone alterations be
announced over theerAll programmes this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may aot be¢without permission,

THURSDAY August20
1 va 8 AUCKLAND1070k ¢,- 280-m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth. and Beauty session (Marina)5. 0 Molly and Her Friends5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl’ (first
broadcast)6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen

6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. Q The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranges Rides Again7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experiences8.45 The Evening Review9.0 The "‘Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 News from London

12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
{30k c. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 Variety programme2.15 in His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. O Children’s session
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
a News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
History And All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides AgainSacrifice
Headline News, followed by Strange
ExperiencesThe Hit Parade
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz9.30 Request session10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom Landon

12. 0 Close down
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6. 0,

11,30
11.35
12. 0
12.15
2.15
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30

5.0
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. 0
11.15
12. 0

‘CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210m.

7.0, 8345a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections

Sa FEATURE HOUR:10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session
& 1.15 p.m. News from London
In His Steps
Home Service session
Variety Parade
Their songs for you
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session, beginning withTales and Legends
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
The House of Peter MacGregor
History And All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tavern Tunes
Headline News, followed by Strange
Experiences
Yes-No Jackpots
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz
Memories from Maoriland
Famous Dance Bands
News from London
Bright music
Close down

4ZB ieee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. tt)
945
10. 0
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Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Dalsy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lang-Worth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart

Lune he
Reporter (Jessie)tunes

p.m.& 1.15 from London
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Strike up the Band
The House of Peter

\ egmenneneHistory and All
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Down Memory LaneHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experiences
The Hawk
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz
The Mock Court (final broadcast)
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON: Nth.
1400: ke 24m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15

7.16

7.30eeMS

News from London
VarietyThe House of Peter MacGregora Heritage: "Hector Mo-
Melody
ag
a testggeeline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn

The Shadow of Fu Manchu
The Motoring session
Close down

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, August
18, by 2YA, and re-broadcast by
I1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR,
and 4YZ:
9.0 Miss M. Griffin: Keep Fit!
9.11 Miss A. E. Laurenson: Sing-
ing Time for Juniors.

9.17 Miss N. Bagnall: Numbersae Music (Primers).
9.24 A. Barker: Our Mountain
Plants (2).

9.33 Miss R. Beckway: A Great
Composer. The Story of
Peer Gynt (3).

LC-S.
TRAINEDMEN
ALWAYS Succeed
Below are Some 0 the 800 LC.8:Courses of Training,all of which Ca0be studied &t bome-
Aceountancaexams:ERadio EngineeringSecretarial erans RadioServiceExan
Book-keeptng ArchitectureMatriculatior [Building ContractorAdvertising Concrete Engineer
Salesmanshetp (0r0 [Structura Engineenbranch) Utg
Showcard Writtng [prafting (anybrancn
Commercial Itustre-Aeroplane Bngineertor GrounaEng.License
MashionDrawing MMotor EngineerFournalism Diesel EngineetShortStoryWrittngCiotlEngineerGeneral Education SurveringAMLCE:, [MunicipalEngineerLMLEB; Steam CertificateAMIME Window Display
Shorthand-Typine MechanicatEngtneer:
Chemistry Foundrv Work
(Analytical) Mining (cogl, Gota
BusinessManagement Electrical Bngtneer
Plumbing Elec_ Powet an44ir Condittoning Lighting
SheetMetalWork Wtring Licetese
Dffice Training Ferming
StationBook-Reeptng (ar branenes)
Carpentry [Farm Book-keepte
QuantityEstimattng Refrigeration
Dressmaking IProfessional Erems
(Underline your subject above_# nOtpn Iist write it here
Enquiries cost only 1d PostNory
Fame
ddress.
Become 8 Tralned Man Eara Promotion
apd moremoney. WriteNOw t0
INTERNATIONALCORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS

Depta L, 182 Wakefeld Ste, Welllngton

TheSECRETof

BLONDE
WhyItneedsa

SPECLAL ShampooBlondehairisdifferent: Isdistinctive: It
spellspersonality char allure. It lifts
yououtof thecrowdandgivesyouextra
attractiveness: MenJoktwice:
Never sacrifice this yout natral adrantaggNeverletYourblondebatrdarken Keepitir
always with Sta-blond And K your bair haadarkened,Sta-blond wu back itsgorious
goldensparkle and withkriciit cOme back lostfascination,beautyandappeal ForSta-blondmade specially for blondes fsucceedswbere
ordinaryshampoosfail: 6867Sta-blondissafe: Nodyes noinjurious
bleaches: Itsprec-
iousViteFnourishes
roots and prevents STABLONDdandruff: TheBLONDESOwnShampoo
Free: A chartof attractive new Hair Styles
created specially for blondes: Write to-dayto Stablond, Dept. LI; Box 33, Wellington.
NAME
ADDRESS

HAIR


